Contract Number
CON00000404-2023
CONO00001942-2023
PSP00001977-2023
CON00001929-2023
CON00001972-2023
PSP00001731-2022
PSP00001956-2023
PSP00001969-2023
PSP00001970-2023
PSP00001974-2023
PSP00001998-2023
CON00001955-2023
PSP00002004-2023
PSP00001961-2023
PSP00001968-2023
PSP00001983-2023
PSP00001985-2023
PSP00001986-2023
PSP00001989-2023
CON00001994-2023
PSP00001993-2023
PSP00002033-2023
CON00001748-2022
PSP00002006-2023
CON00001966-2023

Contract Description

HCC Transportation CCA 2023-28

Hamilton City Animal Pest Management Plan
Whatukooruru Drive - Stage 4 Audit & Handover
Waiora WTP — HLPS & Clear Water Tanks Renewal
LCLR Surplus Projects — Solid Group

Sth Hamilton WW Site Feasibility & Due Diligence
IAF Infrastructure Procurement Strategy

St Andrews Flood Modelling Peer Review

Ham East & Chartwell Flood Modelling Peer Review

Lorne Street Wastewater Sampling and Analysis
HTM - Primary Traffic Surveys 22-23

People Lead, Future Fit

Anglesea St Pedestrian Sign Crossing & Bus Stop
Sthn Links EMMP Restoration Plans Sites 5,6,7&9
Ruakiwi Reservoir: Geotechnical investigation
Pukete Neighbourhood House design

Pukete Neighbourhood House - Structural & Civil
Pukete Neighbourhood House QS Services

BCD Safer Systems Audits 2023-24

M&A Advisory Services for NZFIWL

Zoo Utilities Corridor

Hamilton CBD Cycle Counts 2023

Leadership Development Programme Delivery
Peacocke Strategic Wastewater - Southern Gullies
Braithwaite Park Asset Renewals

CONO00000830-2021C Chartwell Park

CONO00002053-2023
CONO00002041-2023
PSP00001978-2023
PSP00001979-2023
PSP00001995-2023
CONO00002014-2023
CON00002013-2023
PSP00002023-2023
PSP00001976-2023
PSP00001982-2023
PSP00001984-2023
PSP00001990-2023
PSP00001999-2023
PSP00002000-2023
PSP00002005-2023

Porritt Stadium Resurface

Nature in the City: Education Workstream Scoping
Thackeray Street - CERF

Hukanui Road - CERF

PC12 - Residential S42a Support

Community Facilities Programme Management Servic

Grey and Claudelands Rd Level Crossing Upgrade
Metro Spatial Plan - Advisory Services

Brooklyn Road pedestrian crossings and cycleways

Compliance Module - Infras Data Mngmt Tool
Pukete Neighbourhood House Geotech

Pukete Neighbourhood House Building Services
Pukete Neighbourhood House Traffic Eng Services

Heaphy Terrace — Boundary Road to Brooklyn Road

Tauhara Park Toilet Replacement

Contractor Name

Downer New Zealand Ltd (Including TA Road Science)
Landcare Research New Zealand Limited
Gray Matter Limited

DKJ Welding Services Limited

Solid Group Limited

Beca Limited

Resolve Group Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Traffic Engineering & Management Limited
SVS Consulting Services Ltd

WSP New Zealand Limited

Aecom New Zealand Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Chow:Hill Architects Limited

Holmes Consulting Limited Partnership
Jewkes Boyd Cost Management

BCD Group Limited

Deloitte

Beca Limited

Stantec New Zealand Ltd

Jumpshift Development Limited

Beca Limited

Frame Group Limited

Permacrete Limited

Polytan NZ Limited

Wendy Boyce T/A Wendy Boyce Consulting
CKL Surveys Ltd

CKL Surveys Ltd

GMD Consultants Limited

Chelsey Stewart T/A Gardens for Good
Kiwirail Holdings Ltd

Aurecon New Zealand Limited

GHD Limited

Lutra Limited

HD Geo Limited

Beca Limited

CKL Surveys Ltd

Gray Matter Limited

Titus Civil Limited
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Contract Start Date Contract Total

227,657,000
50,000
20,000

233,400
3,000,000
296,640
196,000
30,000
30,000
20,735
71,500
150,000
77,450
98,840
9,500
277,500
135,000
45,900
75,000
250,000
145,900
32,333
116,750
650,000
18,900
264,392
949,058
19,800
53,989
48,767
20,000
46,080
1,845,850
100,000
131,126
18,000
15,000
311,389
16,425
68,300
4,000



PSP00002009-2023
PSP00002018-2023
PSP00002035-2023
PSP00002007-2023
PSP00002008-2023
CON00002012-2023
PSP00001963-2023
PSP00002001-2023
PSP00002020-2023
PSP00001962-2023
PSP00002002-2023
PSP00002017-2023
PSP00002034-2023
CONO00001824-2022
CON00002015-2023
CON00002064-2023
PSP00001996-2023
PSP00002037-2023

Pukete Neighbourhood House Planning Services
2 Waters Renewals - Management Services
Gallagher& Kahikatea Dr Cycling & Micromobility
8 Wedgewood Place Geotechnical Assessment
Pukete Neighbourhood House Landscape Architect
Hamilton Bat Survey

Killarney Rd — SH1C Greenwood St to WRT
Claudelands Park Connection

Museum Front Entrance Survey

Bader Street Connection to River Path & Hospital
PC12 - 3 Waters S42a Support

Maeroa & Borman Rd Raised Signals

Resource Consent for Waterworld Shade Sail
Medieval Garden - Specialist Concrete Items

Kiwi Rail Scoping/Feasibility Assessment

Te Kete Aronui Audio Visual equipment
Rotokauri and Baverstock Improvements

High level review for future management Horotiu

Louise Feathers Planning Limited
OCTA Associates Limited

Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited
Aecom New Zealand Limited
Chow:Hill Architects Limited

Titoki Landcare Limited

Beca Limited

Gray Matter Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

4Sight Consulting Limited

GHD Limited

Kinetic Environmental Consulting Limited
Tuscany Statues Limited

Kiwirail Holdings Ltd

Vega Global New Zealand Limited
WSP New Zealand Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
22/03/2023
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30/03/2023
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13,850
98,940
80,578
6,800
16,425
15,000
48,700
65,300
11,400
74,700
42,150
53,646
3,000
483,028
19,000
173,059
51,560
10,000



