

Contract Number	Contract Description	Contractor Name	Contract Start Date	Contract Total
CON00000404-2023	HCC Transportation CCA 2023-28	Downer New Zealand Ltd (Including TA Road Science)	1/03/2023	\$ 227,657,000
CON00001942-2023	Hamilton City Animal Pest Management Plan	Landcare Research New Zealand Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 50,000
PSP00001977-2023	Whatukooruru Drive - Stage 4 Audit & Handover	Gray Matter Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 20,000
CON00001929-2023	Waiora WTP – HLPS & Clear Water Tanks Renewal	DKJ Welding Services Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 233,400
CON00001972-2023	LCLR Surplus Projects – Solid Group	Solid Group Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 3,000,000
PSP00001731-2022	Sth Hamilton WW Site Feasibility & Due Diligence	Beca Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 296,640
PSP00001956-2023	IAF Infrastructure Procurement Strategy	Resolve Group Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 196,000
PSP00001969-2023	St Andrews Flood Modelling Peer Review	Beca Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 30,000
PSP00001970-2023	Ham East & Chartwell Flood Modelling Peer Review	Beca Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 30,000
PSP00001974-2023	Lorne Street Wastewater Sampling and Analysis	Beca Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 20,735
PSP00001998-2023	HTM - Primary Traffic Surveys 22-23	Traffic Engineering & Management Limited	1/03/2023	\$ 71,500
CON00001955-2023	People Lead, Future Fit	SVS Consulting Services Ltd	6/03/2023	\$ 150,000
PSP00002004-2023	Anglesea St Pedestrian Sign Crossing & Bus Stop	WSP New Zealand Limited	6/03/2023	\$ 77,450
PSP00001961-2023	Sthn Links EMMP Restoration Plans Sites 5,6,7&9	Aecom New Zealand Limited	6/03/2023	\$ 98,840
PSP00001968-2023	Ruakiwi Reservoir: Geotechnical investigation	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	6/03/2023	\$ 9,500
PSP00001983-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House design	Chow:Hill Architects Limited	6/03/2023	\$ 277,500
PSP00001985-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House - Structural & Civil	Holmes Consulting Limited Partnership	8/03/2023	\$ 135,000
PSP00001986-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House QS Services	Jewkes Boyd Cost Management	8/03/2023	\$ 45,900
PSP00001989-2023	BCD Safer Systems Audits 2023-24	BCD Group Limited	9/03/2023	\$ 75,000
CON00001994-2023	M&A Advisory Services for NZFIWL	Deloitte	10/03/2023	\$ 250,000
PSP00001993-2023	Zoo Utilities Corridor	Beca Limited	14/03/2023	\$ 145,900
PSP00002033-2023	Hamilton CBD Cycle Counts 2023	Stantec New Zealand Ltd	14/03/2023	\$ 32,333
CON00001748-2022	Leadership Development Programme Delivery	Jumpshift Development Limited	15/03/2023	\$ 116,750
PSP00002006-2023	Peacocke Strategic Wastewater - Southern Gullies	Beca Limited	15/03/2023	\$ 650,000
CON00001966-2023	Braithwaite Park Asset Renewals	Frame Group Limited	15/03/2023	\$ 18,900
CON00000830-2021C	Chartwell Park	Permacrete Limited	16/03/2023	\$ 264,392
CON00002053-2023	Porritt Stadium Resurface	Polytan NZ Limited	16/03/2023	\$ 949,058
CON00002041-2023	Nature in the City: Education Workstream Scoping	Wendy Boyce T/A Wendy Boyce Consulting	16/03/2023	\$ 19,800
PSP00001978-2023	Thackeray Street - CERF	CKL Surveys Ltd	16/03/2023	\$ 53,989
PSP00001979-2023	Hukanui Road - CERF	CKL Surveys Ltd	16/03/2023	\$ 48,767
PSP00001995-2023	PC12 - Residential S42a Support	GMD Consultants Limited	17/03/2023	\$ 20,000
CON00002014-2023	Community Facilities Programme Management Servic	Chelsey Stewart T/A Gardens for Good	20/03/2023	\$ 46,080
CON00002013-2023	Grey and Claudelands Rd Level Crossing Upgrade	KiwiRail Holdings Ltd	20/03/2023	\$ 1,845,850
PSP00002023-2023	Metro Spatial Plan - Advisory Services	Aurecon New Zealand Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 100,000
PSP00001976-2023	Brooklyn Road pedestrian crossings and cycleways	GHD Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 131,126
PSP00001982-2023	Compliance Module - Infras Data Mngmt Tool	Lutra Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 18,000
PSP00001984-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House Geotech	HD Geo Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 15,000
PSP00001990-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House Building Services	Beca Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 311,389
PSP00001999-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House Traffic Eng Services	CKL Surveys Ltd	20/03/2023	\$ 16,425
PSP00002000-2023	Heaphy Terrace – Boundary Road to Brooklyn Road	Gray Matter Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 68,300
PSP00002005-2023	Tauhara Park Toilet Replacement	Titus Civil Limited	20/03/2023	\$ 4,000

PSP00002009-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House Planning Services	Louise Feathers Planning Limited	20/03/2023	\$	13,850
PSP00002018-2023	2 Waters Renewals - Management Services	OCTA Associates Limited	20/03/2023	\$	98,940
PSP00002035-2023	Gallagher& Kahikatea Dr Cycling & Micromobility	Bloxam, Burnett and Oliver Limited	20/03/2023	\$	80,578
PSP00002007-2023	8 Wedgewood Place Geotechnical Assessment	Aecom New Zealand Limited	22/03/2023	\$	6,800
PSP00002008-2023	Pukete Neighbourhood House Landscape Architect	Chow:Hill Architects Limited	22/03/2023	\$	16,425
CON00002012-2023	Hamilton Bat Survey	Titoki Landcare Limited	24/03/2023	\$	15,000
PSP00001963-2023	Killarney Rd – SH1C Greenwood St to WRT	Beca Limited	24/03/2023	\$	48,700
PSP00002001-2023	Claudelands Park Connection	Gray Matter Limited	24/03/2023	\$	65,300
PSP00002020-2023	Museum Front Entrance Survey	Beca Limited	24/03/2023	\$	11,400
PSP00001962-2023	Bader Street Connection to River Path & Hospital	Beca Limited	27/03/2023	\$	74,700
PSP00002002-2023	PC12 - 3 Waters S42a Support	4Sight Consulting Limited	27/03/2023	\$	42,150
PSP00002017-2023	Maeroa & Borman Rd Raised Signals	GHD Limited	27/03/2023	\$	53,646
PSP00002034-2023	Resource Consent for Waterworld Shade Sail	Kinetic Environmental Consulting Limited	27/03/2023	\$	3,000
CON00001824-2022	Medieval Garden - Specialist Concrete Items	Tuscany Statues Limited	29/03/2023	\$	483,028
CON00002015-2023	Kiwi Rail Scoping/Feasibility Assessment	KiwiRail Holdings Ltd	29/03/2023	\$	19,000
CON00002064-2023	Te Kete Aronui Audio Visual equipment	Vega Global New Zealand Limited	30/03/2023	\$	173,059
PSP00001996-2023	Rotokauri and Baverstock Improvements	WSP New Zealand Limited	30/03/2023	\$	51,560
PSP00002037-2023	High level review for future management Horotiu	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	30/03/2023	\$	10,000